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Douille 1/2" 12 pans 10 mm s
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DETAILS SUR LE PRODUIT

e 1/2" Sockets, Bi-hex, sizes in mm e Wave shape profile NPP
e Chrome vanadium alloy steel e Standards: DIN3120, DIN3124
e Chrome-plated bright finish
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ATTRIBUTS DU PRODUIT

Produit

O

122-10-1

10 mm

15.3 mm

13 mm

22 mm

38 mm

49 ¢
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